
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277 1

--
0800
0802
0813
0819
0824

277 1

--
0830
0832
0843
0849
0854

277 1

--
0900
0902
0913
0919
0924

277 2

0908
0913
0916
0929
0935
0940

277 1

--
0935
0938
0951
0957
1002

277 1 277 2 277 1 277 2 277 1 277 2

1000

Then
at

these
mins

08 30 38 00

past
each
hour
until

1638
1005 13 35 43 05 1643
1008 16 38 46 08 1646
1021 29 51 59 21 1659
1027 35 57 05 27 1705
1032 40 02 10 32 1710

277 1

1700
1705
1708
1721
1727
1732

277 2

1708
1713
1716
1729
1735
1740

277 1

1730
1735
1738
1751
1757
1802

277 2

--
1803
1806
1819
1825
1830

277 1 277 1 277 3

--

Then
at

these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
1815 15 2215
1817 17 2217
1828 28 2228
1834 34 2234
1839 39 2239

277 3

--
2315
2317
2328
2334

--

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277 1

--
0734
0742
0752
0755

--

277 1

--
0804
0812
0822
0825

--

277 1

0830
0834
0842
0852
0855

--

277 2

0830
0834
0844
0856
0859
0903

277 1

0900
0904
0914
0926
0929

--

277 1 277 2 277 1 277 2 277 1 277 2

0920

Then
at

these
mins

30 50 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1600
0924 34 54 04 24 1604
0934 44 04 14 34 1614
0946 56 16 26 46 1626
0949 59 19 29 49 1629
0953 03 23 33 53 1633

277 1

1620
1624
1634
1646
1649
1653

277 2

1630
1634
1644
1656
1659
1703

277 1

1650
1654
1704
1716
1719
1723

277 2

1730
1734
1744
1756
1759

--

277 1 277 1 277 1

1746

Then
at

these
mins

46

past
each
hour
until

2146
1750 50 2150
1757 57 2157
1807 07 2207
1810 10 2210

-- -- --

277 3

2246
2250
2257
2307
2310

--

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277
0908
0913
0916
0929
0935
0940

277 277 277 277
1008

Then
at

these
mins

38 08

past
each
hour
until

1638
1013 43 13 1643
1016 46 16 1646
1029 59 29 1659
1035 05 35 1705
1040 10 40 1710

277
1708
1713
1716
1729
1735
1740

277
--

1803
1806
1819
1825
1830

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277
0830
0834
0844
0856
0859
0903

277 277 277 277
0930

Then
at

these
mins

00 30

past
each
hour
until

1600
0934 04 34 1604
0944 14 44 1614
0956 26 56 1626
0959 29 59 1629
1003 33 03 1633

277
1630
1634
1644
1656
1659
1703

277
1730
1734
1744
1756
1759

--

277 Tunbridge Wells to Tunbridge Wells Hospital

via Sherwood - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Monday to Friday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Saturday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's


	Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Monday to Friday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
	Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Saturday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

